
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
 25 
 46 
146 
  7 

111 
212 
 15 

Class Name 
MURILO FIORI 
MARCO A.B.S. WILLEMANN 
RAUL MELO 
GIULLIANO T. FORCOLIN 
VINICIOS CORBO 
JULIO C.Z. DE ALMEIDA 
RAFAEL PICCIOLLI 

Laps 
8 
7 
8 
8 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
1:08.510 
1:10.389 
1:10.451 
1:10.652 
1:10.976 
1:19.918 

Diff 

1.879 
1.941 
2.142 
2.466 

11.408 

Gap 

1.879 
0.062 
0.201 
0.324 
8.942 

In Lap 
8 
5 
8 
8 
6 
3 
0 

S1 Best 
25.844 
26.431 
26.422 
26.674 
26.737 
29.599 

S2 Best 
28.004 
28.829 
28.634 
28.252 
28.853 
33.828 
33.738 

S3 Best 
14.651 
15.060 
15.195 
15.192 
15.386 
15.786 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/01/2020 19:14:28 
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Troféu Ayrton Senna 
F4 GRADUADOS 

7o TREINO LIVRE - F4 G 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 19:03:27 

SPEED PARK - BIRIGUI 1,228 km 

22/01/2020 18:21 
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